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E—RI—ILREE 9.2(um)

Doy RE 125(um)

HEME PVC
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RER/MX - nm / - MHz/km
{mXER 1310 nm / 0.4 dB/km IUF
1383 nm / 0.4 dB/km BUF
1550 nm / 0.3 dB/km UF
hybATRER 1260 nm
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R/ X1 850nm / 4700MHz/km (EMB Laser)
850nm / 3500MHz/km (OFL)
1300nm / 500MHz/km
ReSES < 3.0 (dB/km) at 850 (nm)
= 1.0 (dB/km) at 1300 (nm)
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/MR 850nm / 2000MHz/km (EMB Laser)
850nm / 1500MHz/km (OFL)
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RESES < 3.0 (dB/km) at 850 (nm)
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1.0 (dB/km) at 1300 (nm)
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Orange fiber

Blue fiber ]
Blue fiber

Orange fiber
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MM  ITU G651.1
IEC 60793-2-10 Ala.3(OM4) , Ala.2(OM3)
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JIS X 5150 , ISO/IEC11801 J74/\i&%l OM4 , OM3
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